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KARIM CITY COLLEGE  ZAKIRNAGAR WEST 05101 0245 SHARANJEET GANDHI             01 1185

KARIM CITY COLLEGE  ZAKIRNAGAR WEST 05101 0246 PREETI PRATIVA BODRA          01 1062

KARIM CITY COLLEGE  ZAKIRNAGAR WEST 05101 0247 HIBA AKHTAR                   01 1099

KARIM CITY COLLEGE  ZAKIRNAGAR WEST 05101 0248 AMEENA KHATOON                01 1011

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0249 SEEMA AYUBI                   01 1138

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0250 TRIPTI ROMILA NAGDUWAR        01 1105

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0251 PUJARINI MOHANTA              01 1171

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0252 NEHA KUMARI                   01 1118

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0253 SHIKHA GROVER                 01 1201

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0254 ANJEL MUNDA                   01 1047

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0255 SWAPNIL SINGH                 05 0601

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0256 K CHANDRAMANI                 01 1219

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0257 VISHWA JOSHI                  01 1124

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0258 MANPREET KAUR                 01 1159

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0259 RUCHI KUMARI                  01 1106

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0260 RUBY KUMARI                   01 1202

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0261 KIRAN KUMARI                  01 1146

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0262 ARPITA MUKHERJEE              06     

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0263 TARA BAJAJ                    01 1118

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0264 JAYSHREE                      01 1093

D.B.M.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , FAR 05101 0265 NIKITA PANI                   01 1124

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0266 MANISHA DAS                   01 1127

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0267 ARTI CHOUDHARY                01 1134

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0268 BINOD KUMAR MAHATO            01 1164

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0269 PUSHPA KUMARI SINGH SARDAR    01 1108

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0270 ANKITA KUMARI MISHRA          01 1102

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0271 SHUBHAM MANDAL                01 1068

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0272 N PARMITA S DAS               01 1016

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0273 KAMAL KUMAR MISHRA            01 1142

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0274 SAGAR BHOL                    01 1104

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0275 PREMALAY LOMGA                01 1122

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0276 VIVEK BHAKAT                  01 1158

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0277 APARAJITA SHARMA              01 1111

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0278 SONAT SONA HEMBROM            01 1152

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0279 SUMANT SINKU                  01 1109

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0280 VIJETA PINGUA                 01 1111

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0281 SHEETAL PAT PINGUA            01 1121

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0282 JAYSRI MAHANTY                01 1149

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0283 ANANYA BANERJEE               01 1179

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0284 MONIKA DEOGAM                 01 1063

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0285 KULESHWARI BIRUA              01 1045

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0286 BISWAJIT SADHU                01 1051

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0287 CHIRANJIT SAHA                01 1037

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0288 SEEMA KUMARI                  01 1048

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0289 PAN MUNI HEMBRAM              01 1028

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0290 SANJAY GOPE                   01 1146

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0291 FAKIR DEOGAM                  01 1059

RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GITILA 05101 0292 MENKA DORAI                   01 1064
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